TTS

TRUCK & TRAILER
SERVICE

Feldbinder HEUT 31.3/ Silo

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféhigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

Feldbinder
Siloanhanger
WX-XD-78
2007
19-07-2007
Gebraucht
Gut

TTS034444

5.910kg
24.090kg
30.000kg
907cm
255cm

WFB329B4G70034444



Feldbinder HEUT 31.3/ Silo

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor



	Feldbinder HEUT 31.3 / Silo
	Feldbinder HEUT 31.3 / Silo

