

Feldbinder HEUT 31.3 / Silo

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Feldbinder
Unterkategorie	Siloanhänger
Nummernschild	WX-XD-78
Baujahr	2007
Datum der Erstzulassung	19-07-2007
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Referenz	TTS034444



Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	5.910kg
Tragfähigkeit	24.090kg
GVW	30.000kg
Länge	907cm
Breite	255cm
Seriennummer	WFB329B4G70034444

Feldbinder HEUT 31.3 / Silo

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehör